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1/11/2024

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.405 $216.58)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.488 $163.88)

3 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.538 $117.05)

4 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.571 $87.79)

5 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 14.598

6 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 14.599

7 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.664

8 Sophia Allee Cash (3pm) 14.745

9 Lillyana Ingham Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty" 14.796

10 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 14.824

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.825

Wendy Guinn TLS King Of Dat 14.863

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 14.884

Brandy Groce Zee 14.893

Division II
1 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 14.912 $194.92)

2 Charlee Hoge Goose 14.939 $147.49)

3 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 15.05 $105.35)

4 Molly Stinson Lainey Boon 15.131 $79.01)

5 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.18

6 Briann Herinckx Millie 15.223

7 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.254

8 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.3

9 Emily Fish Dash For Cash Cub 15.376

Division III
1 Hope Wapole FrenchShiningTaFame 15.408 $166.05)

2 Amanda Marriott Annie 15.418 $125.64)

3 Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 15.439 $89.74)

4 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.515 $67.30)

5 Skylar Jersey Kermit 15.537

6 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.545

7 Emrie Tovey Tucker 15.555

8 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.56

9 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.662

10 Adilynn Welby Spuds 15.669

Division IV
1 Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 15.933 $144.38)

2 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova (3pm) 15.938 $109.25)

3 Lillian Moore Mac 16.001 $78.04)

4 Mackenzie Parks Sister 16.079 $58.53)

5 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.119

6 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.379

7 Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 16.413

8 Olivia Oslund Millie 16.673

9 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (3pm) 22.633

10 Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 26.231

Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac no time



Isabelle Hefley MSCashinFrenchman no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter no time

Taylor Muir French Cadillac no time

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass no time

Erika Rathjen Drifter no time

Lillyana Ingham Tango no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.405 $100.80)

2 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.488 $67.20)

3 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.571

4 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 14.599

5 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.825

6 Brandy Groce Zee 14.893

Division II
1 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 14.912 $90.73)

2 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 15.05 $60.47)

3 Briann Herinckx Millie 15.223

4 Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.254

5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.3

Division III
1 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.545 $77.28)

2 Emrie Tovey Tucker 15.555 $51.52)

3 Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.662

Division IV
1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova (3pm) 15.938 $67.21)

2 Mackenzie Parks Sister 16.079 $44.79)

3 Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 16.413

4 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (3pm) 22.633

5 Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 26.231

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.538 $89.26)

Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 14.824

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 14.884

Charlee Hoge Goose 14.939

Division II
1 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.515 $80.32)

Brynn Wasmund Rocket (5pm) 15.529

Division III
1 Adilynn Welby Spuds 15.669 $68.42)

Lillian Moore Mac 16.001

Division IV
1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 16.119 $59.50)



Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.379

Olivia Oslund Millie 16.673

Sophia Allee Cash (3pm) no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer no time

Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac no time

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass no time

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Brynn Wasmund Rocket (5pm) 15.529 $17.50)

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emrie Tovey Tucker 15.555 $20.37)

Division III
1 Alysha Smith LZR Flits Tear Jet (5pm) 16.633 $14.63)

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emrie Tovey Tucker 15.555 $17.50)

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Groce Zee 14.893 $42.00)

2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.3

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Division I

1 Brandy Groce Zee 14.893 $42.00)

2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.3

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.488 $35.00)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.18

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.488 $35.00)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.18

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Anna Hamersly I Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne" 14.824 $52.50)

2 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.56

Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova (3pm) no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie"  (5pm) 15.387 $52.50)

2 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Quick Alliegator (3pm) 16.086 $35.00)

Brittany Ross Marie Etta (3pm) 16.459

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (3pm) 17.138

Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova (3pm) no time

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie"  (5pm) 15.387 $42.00)

2 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Quick Alliegator (3pm) 16.086 $28.00)

3 Brittany Ross Marie Etta (3pm) 16.459

4 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (3pm) 17.138

OBRA 500 2nd Race 

moved to 1000 2nd Race


